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Division of Research and Innovation – Quick Contacts 
For the Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology (SET) 
 

Your Research Support Lead: 

 

Paula Rosenbauer 
e: paula.rosenbauer@adelaide.edu.au 
t: 08 8313 0448 

• Embedded in the Faculty. 
• Available to help you navigate 

research support services. 

 

For detailed information on services please visit the Researcher Portal. 
(https://www.adelaide.edu.au/staff/research/) 

 

Adelaide Graduate Research School e: graduate.research@adelaide.edu.au  

Adelaide Biobank e: biobank@adelaide.edu.au  

Adelaide Microscopy e: microscopy@adelaide.edu.au  

Business Development e: businessdevelopment@adelaide.edu.au  

Commercialisation e: commercialisation@adelaide.edu.au  

Laboratory Animal Services e: las.manager@adelaide.edu.au  

Research Ethics, Compliance & Integrity e: recu@adelaide.edu.au 

Research Project Support: 

 

Pre-Award, e: preaward@adelaide.edu.au   

Project Initiation, e: proj_initiation@adelaide.edu.au 

Post Award, e: postaward@adelaide.edu.au  

Research Services e: research.services@adelaide.edu.au  
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